

TABULATED BY J. Tenney *JT* APPROVED BY R. DeGroot  
CHECKED BY: Dea Ann Vaughan

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**  
PROJECT: ARMORY PARAPET TUCKPOINT

ESTIMATE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT	
				PRICE	AMOUNT
1	General Conditions	1	LS	\$35,675.00	\$35,675.00
2	Repoint 100% of stone joints	4600	SF	\$18.00	\$82,800.00
3	Repoint 100% of brick joints	350	SF	\$19.00	\$6,650.00
4	Stone coping cap "ledge" caulking	85	LF	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
5	Stone patching	50	EA	\$288.00	\$14,400.00
6	Crack repair	15	LF	\$60.00	\$900.00
7	Caulking stone cap horizontal joint	115	LF	\$15.00	\$1,725.00
8	Window perimeter caulking	1600	LF	\$15.00	\$24,000.00
9	Steel lintel cleaning & painting	310	LF	\$15.00	\$4,650.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$172,500.00	
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE					

MTS Contracting, Inc.  
Ankeny, IA

BID SECURITY  
10% Bid Bond

BID PRICE

UNIT	
PRICE	AMOUNT
\$37,910.00	\$37,910.00
\$14.95	\$68,770.00
\$17.60	\$6,160.00
\$14.00	\$1,190.00
\$285.00	\$14,250.00
\$55.00	\$825.00
\$21.00	\$2,415.00
\$9.00	\$14,400.00
\$18.00	\$5,580.00

TNT Tuckpointing and  
Building Restoration, LLC

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

Bid Bond not accepted  
since copies and no  
originals received;  
Bid not read.

\$151,500.00  
-12.17%  
Low